10029 Minnesota Ave
Penngrove CA 94951

Phone:
Fax:

707 796 7900
707 664 8601

orders@dairy-delivery.com

Item Code

00934
00935
00933
02284
02381
02285
02612
03023
01517
01518
02078
01332
01267
01268

01316

01285
01519

03131
03132
03133

0284
0286
0285
0281

OLIPOP - Prebiotic Drinks CASE STACK Buy 10 Get 15 Buy 25 Get

o"‘ Po,

20

Original Cola
Ginger Lemon
Strawberry Vanilla
Rootbeer

Cherry Vanilla
Orange Squeeze
Grape

Tropical Punch
Cream Soda
Doctor Goodwin
Lemon Lime
Watermelon Lime
Cherry Cola
Ginger Ale

Rootbeer

Strawberry Vanilla

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Crisp Apple - October through December

LEISURE PROJECT - shelf stable 20% off’

Lemonade - shelf stable
Blueberry Lavender - shelf stable

Mango Ginger - shelf stable

REDWOOD HILL FARMS  15% off

Goat Yogurt Plain

Goat Yogurt Vanilla
Goat Yogurt Strawberry
Goat Yogurt B lueberry

leisur

Sl

Size/CS Pack

12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs

6-4pk 120z / cs

6-4pk 120z / cs

12 120z /cs

12 160z /cs
12 160z /cs
12 160z /cs

12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs

Visit Our Website At
www.dairy-delivery.com

UPC if
Applicable

860439 00100 5
8 6043900102 9
860439 00101 2
8 60439 00106 7
8 60003 22330 7
86043900108 1
8 60439 22339 0
850027 70204 9
850027 70218 6
850027 70220 9
850027 70228 5
850027 70236 0
850027 70226 1
850027 70246 9

8 60003 22338 3

8 60003 22338 3
850027 70228 5

1 95893 98790 0
195893 17108 8
1 95893 70042 2

08131220061 6
08131220062 3
081312 20064 7
081312 20065 4

Items Offered Oct 2023



10029 Minnesota Ave
Penngrove CA 94951
Phone: 707 796 7900
Fax: 707 664 8601
orders@dairy-delivery.com

0095
0097
0098
00627
0103
01021
01024
0114
0120
0117
0118
0116
0119
01235
00737
00738
00893
00894
00895
00896

00338
02135
00401
02136
02137
02138
02139
02140
02016
02017
01611

BELLWETHER FARMS 15% unless specified

Carmody - Semi-Soft Jersey Cow Milk

Carmody - Semi-Soft Jersey Cow Milk

Créme Fraiche - Traditional French style cultured cream

Creme Fraiche - Traditional French style cultured cream

Whole Milk Ricotta - Made from Jersey Cow Milk Whey 6/120z
Sheep Milk Original Cheese 20% off
Sheep Milk Sonoma Herb Cheese 20% off
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Blackberry

Sheep Milk Yogurt - Vanilla

Sheep Milk Yogurt - Plain

Sheep Milk Yogurt - Strawberry _
Sheep Milk Yogurt — Plain Large ARTISAN CREAMERY
Sheep Milk Yogurt — Vanilla Large Whinen
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Plain

Cow Milk Yogurt - Plain

Cow Milk Yogurt - Vanilla

Cow Milk Yogurt - Plain 20% off

Cow Milk Yogurt - Vanilla 20% off
Cow Milk Yogurt - Blackberry 20% off
Cow Milk Yogurt - Strawberry 20% off
NORR SKYRR ICELANDIC ORGANIC YOGURT 20% off

Organic * FF Plain

Organic * FF Strawberry norl‘ organic
Organic * FF Elderberry

Organic * FF Bluberry

Organic * WM Plain

Organic * WM Currant Orange

Organic * WM Vanilla

Organic * WM Raspberry Rosewater

ety Coigdonvaie

Organic Nonfat Plain 160z
Organic Vanilla 160z
Organic * WM Pumpkin Spice - September through November

3.5# Jea
157 oz /cs
87.50z/cs
9 50z /cs
6 120z /cs
10 30z /cs
10 30z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
6 160z /cs
6 160z /cs
6 24o0z/cs
6 320z /cs
6 320z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 530z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 530z /cs

12 530z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 530z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
8 160z /cs
8 160z /cs
12 530z /cs

Visit Our Website At
www.dairy-delivery.com

N/A
705118 10001 6
705118 30001 0
705118 30005 8
705118 70001 8
705118 20020 4
70511820030 3
705118 50050
705118 50020
705118 50010
705118 50040
705118 50060 1
705118 50025 0
705118 50090 8
70511840121 2
705118401229
705118 40011 6
705118 40021 5
705118 40051 2
705118 40041 4

852614 00600 4
852614 00660 8
852614 00606 6
852614 00631 8
852614 00630 1
852614 00628 8
852614 00661 5
852614 00632 5
852614 00664 6
852614 00665 3
8 60009 82810 0
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02074
02072

02073
02071

01032
01033
01031
02382
02388
02384
02386
02387
01417
01418

00693
00695

02366

02367
00703
03053
02021
02453
03054
02451
02452

707 796 7900
707 664 8601

COCOJUNE - 22% off

Organic Overnight Oats Dark Chocolate
Organic Overnight Oats Mixed Berry

Organic Overnight Oats Banana Cinnamon

cocojune

Organic Overnight Oats Vanilla Bean - note new case pack

NOUNOS GREEK LOWFAT STRAINED YOGURT 25% off

Plain
Vanilla

Orange Blossom Honey

Vanilla Bean

Coconut Mango
Strawberry Vanilla
Mixed Berry
Peach Passonfruit

NnouNnos

o,

Apple Pie a la Mode WM - September through November
Pumpkin Spice WM - September through November

ALEXANDRE FARMS 17% off
Organic Chocolate Milk A2/A2 Regenerative
Organic Chocolate Milk A2/A2 Regenerative

(o[
7 o/

Organic UHT 4% Whole Milk A2/A2 Regnerative Extended Shelf Life

Organic UHT 2% Milk A2/A2 Regenerative Extended Shelf Life

Organic 6% Plain Yogurt A2/A2 Regenrative

Organic Whole Milk GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenrative

Organic GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenerative Plain Yogurt

Organic Lowfat GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenerative Plain Yogurt
Organic Lowfat GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenerative Vanilla Yogurt
Organic Whole Milk GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenerative Plain Kefir
Organic Lowfat GRASS-FED A2/A2 Regenerative Plain Kefir

6530z 852614006752
6530z 85261400674 5
6530z 85261400673 8
6530z 85261400672 1

6160z /cs 850013 76305 4

6160z /cs 850013 76306 1

8530z/cs 850013 76310 8

8530z/cs 86047700125 8

8530z/cs 8 61426 00263 0

8530z/cs 86142600261 6

8530z/cs 861426 00260 9

8530z/cs 86142600262 3

8530z/cs 850013 76309 2

8530z/cs 869969 00010 6

6280z /cs 8 54442 00705 5

6120z /cs 8 54442 00706 2

65%0z/es g 6041400011 5

6590z /cs 86041400012 2

6240z /cs 8 54442007109

6120z /cs 8 54442 00747 5

6240z /s 8 5444200729 1

6240z /cs 8 54442 00745 8

6240z /cs 8 54442 007420

6280z /cs 8 54442 00748 2

6280z /cs 8 54442 00749 9

Visit Our Website At

www.dairy-delivery.com
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0404
0357
0329
0326
0327
0328
01272
01273
01274
0401
0400
0961
00134
00135
00136
00137
00138

00705
00706
00707
00749
02254
02157
02035
01317
02513
00283
00284
00285
02291

SIERRA NEVADA CHEESE

Wm Plain Rich & Creamy Goat Yogurt

FF Plain Capretta Goat Yogurt

Bella Capra Traditional Semi Soft Goat Wedge

Bella Capra Garlic/Herb Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge

Bella Capra Jalapeno Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge g
Bella Capra Smoked Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge —
Bella Capra Raw Goat Cheddar Square New Size

ADA

CHEESE COMPANY

Bella Capra Raw Goat Monterey Jacques Square New Size
Bella Capra Raw Smoked Goat Cheddar Square New Size
Organic * Vat Cultured Sweet Butter

Organic * Vat Cultured Butter

Organic * Créme Fraiche

GRAZIER'S WM Plain

GRAZIER'S WM Vanilla

GRAZIER'S WM Plain

GRAZIER'S WM Vanilla

GRAZIER'S WM Blueberry

ELLENOS YOGURT 20% off

Lemon Curd

Marionberry

Mango

Vanilla Bean E LLE N 0 S®
Passionfruit

Pink Guava

Key Lime

Apple Crisp

Strawberry Shortcake

Traditional 15% off

Unsweetened Plain  15% off

Vanilla Bean  15% off

Pumpkin - September through November

6240z /cs 6 87652200509
6240z /cs 68765220090 5
8 60z /cs 6 8765219310 8
8 60z /cs 687652 193115
8 60z /cs 6 87652193122
8 60z /cs 687652 193139
12 60z /cs 687652192200
12 60z /cs 687652 19222 4
12 60z /cs 687652192217
12 8oz /cs 6 87652 17905 8
1280z /cs 6 87652 17900 3
12 8oz /cs 6 87652 17800 6
6240z /cs 6 87652 60050 7
6240z /cs 6 87652 60051 4
12 60z /cs 6 87652 60060 6
12 60z /cs 6 87652 60061 3
12 60z /cs 6 87652 60062 0
85.30z/cs 857290 00638 6
85.30z/cs 857290 00627 0
85.30z/cs 857290 00639 3
85.30z/cs 857290 00630 0
85.30z/cs 857290 00641 6
85.30z/cs 857290 00663 8
6 70z /cs 8 57290 00659 1
6 70z /cs 8 57290 00667 5
6 70z /cs 8 57290 00678 2
6 240z /cs 8 57290 00636 2
6 240z /cs 857290 00635 5
6 240z /cs 8 57290 00637 9
6 70z /cs 857290 00613 3
Visit Our Website At
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STRAUS ORGANIC * ICE CREAM
0454  Organic * Ice Cream Dutch Chocolate
0462  Organic * Ice Cream Vanilla Bean

707 796 7900
707 664 8601

0452  Organic * Ice Cream Coffee

0457  Organic * Ice Cream Mint Chocolate Chip
0721 Organic * Ice Cream Cookies and Cream

15% off

STRAUS

cAMILY CREAMERY

ORGANIC 5

0722  Organic * Ice Cream Vanilla Chocolate Chip
00301  Organic * Strawbery
00984  Organic * Maple Cream

00985  Organic * Vanilla Fudge Swirl
01226  Organic * Chocolate Fudge Brownie

01225  Organic * Snickerdoodle
02454  Organic * Caramel Swirl
02455  Organic * Lemon Cookie

ALEC'S A2 ORGANIC REGENERATIVE 15% off

01085  Organic Mint Chocolate Chip

01081  Organic Honey Blueberry Lavender
01086  Organic Chocolate Chocolate Chip
01084  Organic Salted Caramel Latte

01082  Organic Tahitian Vanilla Bean

01083  Organic Matcha Chocolate Chip

02079  Organic Peanut Butter Fudge Honeycomb

DREAM POPS  15% off

alecs

ICE CREAM

8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs
8 Pint /cs

140z/cs
140z/cs
140z/cs
140z/cs
140z/cs
140z/cs

0 0 0 0 0 0 X

140z/cs

Visit Our Website At
www.dairy-delivery.com

78483010010 8
7 84830 10030 6
7 84830 10040 5
7 84830 10050 4
7 84830 10090 0

7 84830 10000 9
7 84830 10095 5
7 84830 10098 6
7 8483010102 0
7 84830 10100 6
7 84830 10101 3
7 84830 10072 6
7 84830 10103 7

850015 09603 7
850015 09606 8
850015 09602 0
850015 09605 1
850015 09600 6
850015 09607 5
850015 09609 9
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01091

01095

01093

01092

01094

01321

01322

01096

01089

01097

01099

01098

00616
00617
00618
00619
00992
00358

Vanilla Sky Bites

Berry Dream Bites 100% PLANT-BASED

Peanut Butter Bites D R E A M

Birthday Cake Bites

Cookie Dough Bites p O P S
Mint Chip Bites

Banana Creme Bites

Chocolate Lion Dream Pop

Berry Dreams Pop

Vanilla Matcha Pop

Birthday Cake Pop

Cookie Dough Pop

GREEN GIRL BAKE SHOP - Plant Based 20% off

Vanilla Bean Sandwich @

Reishi Chocolate Sandwich

Cardamom Sandwich G B. E E N G I B.L
Mint Chip Sandwich BAKESHOP
Golden Mylk Sandwich

Coffee Cacao Crunch Sandwich

12 40z pint/cs

12 4oz pint/cs
12 40z pint/cs
12 40z pint/cs
12 40z pint/cs
12 40z pint/cs

12 40z pint/cs

6puches4 ¢ 51097 00820 9
pops/cs

6puches4 ¢ <1007 00818 6
pops/cs

6puches4 ¢ <1097 00822 3
pops/cs

6puches4 ¢ <1097 00835 3
pops/cs

6puches4 ¢ <1097 00837 7
pops/cs
650z/cs 748252231314
650z/cs 748252231413
650z/cs 748252231116
6 50z/cs 748252231017
650z/cs 74825223041 6
650z /cs 74825223061 4

Visit Our Website At

www.dairy-delivery.com

8 54097 00825 4

8 54097 00824 7

8 54097 00834 6

8 54097 00833 9

8 54097 00832 2

854097 00841 4

8 54097 00840 7
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